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Чертеж 
Планировочное 
решение

Проект
Миа Долан № 1204_568

1

2 3

4 5

6

7

8

600

2
 8

7
0

8
0

0

1 030

6
2

5

600 1 700

7
5

0

500

5
0

5 400

5
5

0

3
0

0
6

0
0

6
0

0

600 600 150 600

9
0

0

1 400

1 310

6
0

0

1
 6

8
0

880

6
1
0

430

1 400

5
0

0
3
3

0

800

2 325

1
 7

5
2

460

460

1 140

3
5

0

2
 9

2
0

600

900400

1
 8

0
0

550

950

2
 2

4
0

Экспликация помещений

Номер

помещения

Наименование Площадь (м2)

1

3

4

Кухня - гостиная

Детская 8,03

3,82Ванная

4,62

29,73

2 Спальня 13,89

5 1,12Санузел

Гардеробная6

7 1,76Прихожая

63,37

8 0,4Балкон

Итоговая площадь
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Экспликация помещений

Номер

помещения

Наименование Площадь (м2)

1

3

4

Кухня - гостиная

Детская 8,03

3,82Ванная

4,62

29,73

2 Спальня 13,89

5 1,12Санузел

Гардеробная6

7 1,76Прихожая

63,37

8 0,4Балкон

Итоговая площадь
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